Thermoelectric
Temperature
Controller
LDT
5500B
Series
Thermoelectric
Temperature

and other automated control applications.
Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDT-5525B-120V 24W Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 120V
LDT-5525B-220V 24W Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 220V
LDT-5545B-120V 50W Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 120V
LDT-5545B-220V 50W Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 220V
CC-501S TE Controller / Unterminated Interconnect Cable
CC-505S TE Controller / Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
CC-501HT TE Interconnect Cable, 15 pin to 7W2
TS-510 10 k Calibrated Thermistor
TS-520 10 k Uncalibrated Thermistor
RM-134 Single Instrument Rack Mount Kit
RM-135 Dual Instrument Rack Mount Kit
TSC-599 RTD Temperature Sensor Converter
In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the right to
change specifi cations without notice or liability for such changes.
Thermoelectric
Temperature
Controller
LDT
5500B
Series
Thermoelectric
Temperature
Controller
LDT
5500B
Series
The LDT-5500B Series are precision, microprocessor
based thermoelectric (TE) temperature controllers that
deliver a low noise, bipolar constant current output of up
to 5 Amps and 50W of heating or cooling power.  These
instruments close a precision temperature control loop

and other automated control applications.
Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDT-5525B-120V 24W Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 120V
LDT-5525B-220V 24W Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 220V
LDT-5545B-120V 50W Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 120V
LDT-5545B-220V 50W Thermoelectric Temperature Controller, 220V
CC-501S TE Controller / Unterminated Interconnect Cable
CC-505S TE Controller / Laser Diode Mount Interconnect Cable
CC-501HT TE Interconnect Cable, 15 pin to 7W2
TS-510 10 k Calibrated Thermistor